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SPF Habo Bowling - Partavling 22 september 2009

10.

11.

12.

Roland Arvidsson
Karl Wallin

Nils Lindberg
Bjorn Bolander

Janet Granholm
Bo Danielsson

Bengt Safstrom
Lennart Grandin

Peter Hiersemann
Egon Svensson

Konrad Holbling
Harriet Safstrom

Einar Pohl
Lena Holbling

Goran Nilsson
Carl-David Ostervall

Margith Nilsson
Aldor Holmgren

Owe Holmquist
Bengt Brunstrom

K-G. Lindgren
Leif Coster

Leif Norinder
Sune Olsson

792
461

613
635

492
720

562
599

522
613

557
576

560
539

650
426

586
452

448
569

499
483

465
506
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Sammanlagt

1253

1248

1212

1161

1135

1133

1099

1076

1038

1017

982

971
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